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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� -83)�7+ -XQJSIHUGH�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 19
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Dun It Like BH1 87 Döring, Katja 18772 23626 7 6,95B/BRA
Radical Princess2 34 Prause, Sabine 12693 90004 6 6,85WSTF
Olenas Blue Girl3 149 Prguda, Merrit 21671 23549 5 6,7NS/H
GW Specialist Glo3 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 5 6,7HES
BH Smooth Gentleman5 12 Beckmann, Jutta 14074 24925 3 6,45NS/H
Poco Ben Uno6 93 Kastens, Merle 17791 23744 2 6,4WSTF
Danas Running Shadow7 181 Grieneisen, Diana 23192 24297 1 6,25HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�:5 6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Doc Patchex Son1 112 Langenbeck, Katrin 18891 19001 5 72HH/SH
Quixotes Hot Peppy2 24 Dichte, Detlef 16462 16478 4 65HES
Jennifer3 174 Zellmer, Saskia 15056 11417 3 62,5WSTF
Royal Beat Tivio4 162 Baumeister, Elisabeth 21142 20866 2 62WSTF
Smart Boy5 182 Kebbel, Ellen 21836 16137 1 60WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�68 6HQLRU�6XSHUKRUVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Doc Patchex Son1 112 Langenbeck, Katrin 18891 19001 5 73HH/SH
Smart Boy2 182 Kebbel, Ellen 21836 16137 4 63WSTF
Doc Smoking Leo3 138 Uphoff, Sandra 17529 18136 3 58,5WSTF
Quixotes Hot Peppy4 24 Dichte, Detlef 16462 16478 2 57,5HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHUQ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
HL Skippers Lady1 126 Kiel, Sara-Vaness 23897 24443 5WSTF
Jumping Jack Flash2 66 Heitschötter, Lisa-Marie 22367 90012 4WSTF
King's Lucky Surprice3 63 Müller, Natascha 23972 23759 3WSTF
Sue4 2 Kiefer, Tabea 90001 90001 2
Jakarta5 159 Wienert, Silvia 90014 90020 1
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Checkmate White Star1 65 Eberhardt, Sina 22071 18246 5WSTF
Navaro2 85 Mittelstädt, Sabrina 20885 20549 4WSTF
Red Hot N Rosie3 153 Macher, Claudia 22440 24199 3WSTF
Sheiks Enjoy4 78 Stensch, Susanne 17754 22497 2HES
Copied Dream5 106 Willen, Natascha 23054 10967 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
My Skippa Dandy Dawn1 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 4WSTF
HL Skippers Lady2 92 Kastens, Merle 17791 24443 3WSTF
Miss Marple3 76 Lage, Simone 21582 18299 2WSTF
Doolins Shenandoah4 43 Jeske, Nicole 8204 14171 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Gismos Gipsy1 248 Fichtel, Regina 90029 23686 5
Comos Arabian Dream2 170 Koch, Celina 90018 90024 4
Hanta Yo3 38 Hartmann, Stephanie 90003 90005 3
Husar4 120 Dibowski, Andrea 90011 90016 2
Flying Wimpy5 17 Schütz, Hanna Maureen 23282 24488 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�7+ 6HQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 17
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
GMG Anny Get Your Gun1 54 Franke, Astrid 9145 16947 7 72,5HES
My Skippa Dandy Dawn2 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 6 72WSTF
Blue Ray Jay3 200 Mügge, Friederike 20877 20491 5 71,5WSTF
Kimberly4 84 Krämer, Iris 15639 11827 4 71WSTF
Checkmate White Star4 101 Hermerschmidt, Claudia 17627 18246 4 71WSTF
Janes Bar Freckles6 137 Sievering, Stefanie 22475 23014 2 70,5WSTF
Smooth Relic6 147 Otremba, Martin 7232 20634 2 70,5NS/H
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Giacomo1 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 5WSTF
Just Call Me Deluxe2 55 Dost, Anna Lena 18963 23087 4WSTF
Tinos Sprightly Skip3 198 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 3WSTF
Monty4 25 Eichler, Gianna 20555 22133 2WSTF
Stormy Time Freckle5 151 Djeri, Julia 19098 16098 1HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 19
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Quixote Gay Olena1 52 Henze, Claudia 24063 22045 7WSTF
Padua2 178 Kratz, Stefanie 23950 23699 6HES
Mr. Rabel Patch3 47 Möller, Sandra 24529 24620 5WSTF
Frankana4 196 Rammig, Maren 23558 90028 4WSTF
HL Skippers Lady5 126 Kiel, Sara-Vaness 23897 24443 3WSTF
Jumping Jack Flash6 66 Heitschötter, Lisa-Marie 22367 90012 2WSTF
Sir Dustin7 45 Stein, Jennifer 23345 23231 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Comos Arabian Dream1 170 Koch, Celina 90018 90024 5 63,5
Hanta Yo2 38 Hartmann, Stephanie 90003 90005 4 57,5
Jakarta3 159 Wienert, Silvia 90014 90020 3 45,5

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo1 15 Hoffmann, Katrin 21907 21508 6NS/H
Sugar's Fire2 94 Wolff, Simone 19106 19321 5WSTF
CG Stargate Miss3 180 Grieneisen, Diana 23192 23562 4HES
Skipper of King4 40 Croft, Astrid 18889 20794 3NS/H
Smart Boy5 182 Kebbel, Ellen 21836 16137 2WSTF
Miss Marple6 76 Lage, Simone 21582 18299 1WSTF
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Hjalte H.N.1 229 Geesmann, Lena 20679 21676 5WSTF
Frosty Lil Duke2 139 Hildebrand, Dominik 24763 24723 4HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 18
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Ima Cool Te N Te1 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 7HES
Janes Bar Freckles2 137 Sievering, Stefanie 22475 23014 6WSTF
GW Specialist Glo3 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 5HES
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab4 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 4WSTF
Poco Ben Uno5 93 Kastens, Merle 17791 23744 3WSTF
My Skippa Dandy Dawn6 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 2WSTF
Doolins Shenandoah7 43 Jeske, Nicole 8204 14171 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 22
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Mayor Cheeko Mccue1 20 Köhler, Claudia 6730 23233 8 66,5WSTF
Going To Be Boss2 5 Dürholt, Daniela 90028 90035 7 66
Baileys Sugar Boy2 56 Peukert, Anke 21672 23675 7 66NS/H
BN Leo Jolly Jumper4 1 Noll, Birgit 21261 21020 5 65,5RHLD
Smooth Special Trick4 21 Hinrichs, Annegret 17129 19751 5 65,5WSTF
Gunsmokes Cody Jac6 134 Kunert, Christina 15705 8329 3 65WSTF
Checkmate White Star7 65 Eberhardt, Sina 22071 18246 2 64,5WSTF
Flitty Justin8 145 Repp, Deborah 11212 22531 1 61WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ )�KU]�JHONODVVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Big Buffalo Constantin1 219 Franke, Anna 90024 23494
Rico Doc Flash2 223 Grohmann, Clint 90027 18772
My Sweet Little Bastard3 218 Wiesner, Marie 90023 23452
HL Skippers Lady4 125 Pahlsmeyer, Joline 90012 24443
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 23
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Wendy1 234 Spieker, Silvia 25011 24886 8 68,5WSTF
Mirco 982 8 Rottmann, Maike 20996 12948 7 67,5WSTF
King’s Lucky Surprice3 63 Müller, Natascha 23972 23759 6 63WSTF
Slight Yet Huge Sf4 207 Linden, Birgit 24809 1755 5 58WSTF
Quixote Gay Olena5 52 Henze, Claudia 24063 22045 4 56,5WSTF
Jumping Jack Flash6 66 Heitschötter, Lisa-Marie 22367 90012 3 55,5WSTF
Sir Dustin7 45 Stein, Jennifer 23345 23231 2 45WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�MXQ�7 -XQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Missy Taris Wimpy1 88 Schmidt, Sybille 14200 21330 6 71NS/H
Zip Snip Josie2 241 Rath, Hiltrud 971 23524 5 70HES
Rosis Buddy3 155 Rother, Marion 15160 21956 4 69B/BRA
Poco Ben Uno4 93 Kastens, Merle 17791 23744 3 68WSTF
GW Specialist Glo5 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 2 67,5HES
Dun It Like BH6 87 Döring, Katja 18772 23626 1 67B/BRA

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�7+ 6HQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Doc Patchex Son1 112 Langenbeck, Katrin 18891 19001 6 73HH/SH
Miss Marple2 76 Lage, Simone 21582 18299 5 72,5WSTF
Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo3 15 Hoffmann, Katrin 21907 21508 4 69,5NS/H
Pumuckl4 236 Sennholz, Eike 16275 7121 3 69HES
Smooth Ever Lee5 19 Stieneke, Klaus 1445 7913 2 67WSTF
Doc Smoking Leo6 138 Uphoff, Sandra 17529 18136 1 64,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Legacys Spanish Gipsy1 209 Köllerwirth, Sonja 23041 90031 5 63,5WSTF
Heza Georgy Goldberg2 250 Barthel, Patric 25111 24984 4 63HES
Padua3 178 Kratz, Stefanie 23950 23699 3 62,5HES
Royal Docs Cheeky4 177 Hermann, Michael 17711 22675 2 62HES
Tensing-Norgay5 213 Werner, Sandra 23781 23599 1 61,5WSTF
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 22
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tip Top Quixote1 69 Kuhl, Markus 21683 21254 8 69,5WSTF
Going To Be Boss2 5 Dürholt, Daniela 90028 90035 7 68,5
Gismos Gipsy3 115 Fichtel, Holger 10923 23686 6 64,5WSTF
Miss Sizzlin Rainman3 238 Grohmann, Dr. Manuela 22825 23036 6 64,5HES
SR Royals Magic King5 72 Schäfers, Luisa 23937 10024 4 64WSTF
Silvers Special Lady6 68 Rustemeyer, Nicole 20875 20537 3 63,5WSTF
Rico Doc Flash7 237 Grohmann, Dr. Manuela 22825 18772 2 63HES
Remins Chicita8 143 Stahl, Sabine 23536 23910 1 62,5HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:5 :HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Painted Poco Paul1 26 Sosna, Carolin 21097 20730 4 65,5RHLD

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:5 :HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
GMG Anny Get Your Gun1 54 Franke, Astrid 9145 16947 6 68,5HES
My Skippa Dandy Dawn2 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 5 68WSTF
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab3 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 4 67,5WSTF
Ima Cool Te N Te4 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 3 66,5HES
Docs Poco Luna5 167 Thies, Stephanie 10021 12016 2 65,5WSTF
Double Oak Paleface6 13 Röhr, Birga 8797 20688 1 65HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.���VHQ�68+ 6HQLRU�6XSHUKRUVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Painted Poco Paul1 26 Sosna, Carolin 21097 20730 6 70RHLD
Double Oak Paleface2 13 Röhr, Birga 8797 20688 5 69HES
My Skippa Dandy Dawn3 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 4 68WSTF
Shugar Two4 199 Meier, Stina 20056 19874 3 64WSTF
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab5 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 2 63WSTF
Doolins Shenandoah6 43 Jeske, Nicole 8204 14171 1 62WSTF

Sonntag, 3. Mai 2009 Seite 6 von 17



(:8�7XUQLHU��$4�&�%ULORQ

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Brumbys Joly1 168 Kleiner, Nathalie 90013 90023 4
Jakarta2 160 Wienert, Kathrin 90015 90020 3

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Hjalte H.N.1 229 Geesmann, Lena 20679 21676 4WSTF
Mali2 90 Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline 15651 24303 3WSTF
Stormy Time Freckle3 152 Djeri, Carolin 20890 16098 2HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Lope Lika Prince1 14 Grabowski, Anne-Marie 24862 23727 5WSTF
SC Golden Skipper2 98 Luhmann, Annika 24523 22219 4WSTF
Jac Break Out3 110 Hönisch, Isabell 23955 23680 3WSTF
Cheyenne4 10 Scharfen, Julia 22972 22598 2WSTF
Rustys Lil Topsail5 108 Willen, Sharleena-C. 24679 15031 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Monty1 25 Eichler, Gianna 20555 22133 4WSTF
Shugar Two2 199 Meier, Stina 20056 19874 3WSTF
Big Tip3 122 Hoffmann, Jane 20729 21428 2WSTF
Giacomo4 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�MXQ�:3/ -XQLRU�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Dee Zipping Pilot1 165 Heino, Juliane 10066 24546 4NS/H
Chics Fantastic Red2 42 Rotter, Peter 15253 24834 3NS/H
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
SC Golden Skipper1 98 Luhmann, Annika 24523 22219 5WSTF
Lope Lika Prince2 14 Grabowski, Anne-Marie 24862 23727 4WSTF
Sommersell Peggy3 161 Heinicke, Marit 24729 24922 3WSTF
Rustys Lil Topsail4 108 Willen, Sharleena-C. 24679 15031 2WSTF
Cheyenne5 10 Scharfen, Julia 22972 22598 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Vicky1 75 Kienitz, Josefine 90006 90013 5 69
Double Oak Paleface2 7 Geretschläger, Dana 23712 20688 4 67,5HES
Jumping Jack Flash3 67 Twittmann, Jessica 90005 90012 3 65
Frankana4 195 Michel, Nadine 90020 90027 2 58,5

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Stormy Time Freckle1 152 Djeri, Carolin 20890 16098 5HES
Frosty Lil Duke2 139 Hildebrand, Dominik 24763 24723 4HES
Really Love Me Tiger3 217 Lamberts, Daniela 22905 18921 3WSTF
Black Princess Feli4 197 Klute, Eileen 22352 22349 2WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
SR Peppy Dun Badger1 73 Schulz, Ann-Katrin 13531 23467 5WSTF
Tinos Sprightly Skip2 198 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 4WSTF
Arc Playsophie3 27 Sosna, Carolin 21097 21375 3RHLD
Giacomo4 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 2WSTF
Just Call Me Deluxe5 55 Dost, Anna Lena 18963 23087 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Double Oak Paleface1 7 Geretschläger, Dana 23712 20688 5HES
Jumping Jack Flash2 67 Twittmann, Jessica 90005 90012 4
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Frankana3 195 Michel, Nadine 90020 90027 3
Vicky4 75 Kienitz, Josefine 90006 90013 2
SR Dun Littel Ray5 111 Bronheim, Lisa 90010 23721 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Hjalte H.N.1 229 Geesmann, Lena 20679 21676 5 67WSTF
Black Princess Feli2 197 Klute, Eileen 22352 22349 4 66,5WSTF
Raissa3 91 Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline 15651 13248 3 51,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Gismos Gipsy1 113 Fichtel, Maria-Katharina 23708 23686 5WSTF
Jac Break Out2 110 Hönisch, Isabell 23955 23680 4WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Flying Wimpy1 17 Schütz, Hanna Maureen 23282 24488 5WSTF
Sally Pretty Condors Lady2 203 Hüneke, Kathrin 90021 90029 4

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Cheyenne1 10 Scharfen, Julia 22972 22598 5 71,5WSTF
Comos Friday Dundee2 117 Hilwerling, Sandra 23748 15035 4 67WSTF
Lope Lika Prince3 14 Grabowski, Anne-Marie 24862 23727 3 62WSTF
SC Golden Skipper4 98 Luhmann, Annika 24523 22219 2 61,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Giacomo1 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 5 75WSTF
Tinos Sprightly Skip2 198 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 4 73WSTF
Billy VI3 59 Barre, Jan Niklas 21946 13278 3 71WSTF
Monty4 25 Eichler, Gianna 20555 22133 2 70WSTF
Ates5 150 Djeri, Julia 19098 16748 1 69HES
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�MXQ�:3/ -XQLRU�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Missy Taris Wimpy1 88 Schmidt, Sybille 14200 21330 5NS/H
Poco Ben Uno2 93 Kastens, Merle 17791 23744 4WSTF
GW Specialist Glo3 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 3HES
Zip Snip Josie4 241 Rath, Hiltrud 971 23524 2HES
Hot Invite To Win5 80 Hildebrand, Daniela 11213 24571 1HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Rustys Lil Topsail1 108 Willen, Sharleena-C. 24679 15031 5 67WSTF
Gismos Gipsy2 113 Fichtel, Maria-Katharina 23708 23686 4 64,5WSTF
Comos Friday Dundee3 117 Hilwerling, Sandra 23748 15035 3 63,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ +RUVH�	�'RJ�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Doolins Shenandoah1 43 Jeske, Nicole 8204 14171 64WSTF
Mirco 982 8 Rottmann, Maike 20996 12948 63WSTF
Cheyenne3 11 Petrone, Christina 19186 22598 58WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 27
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 9

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Special Dandy Skip1 64 Lüttgenau, Thomas 24202 24083 9RHLD
Going To Be Boss2 5 Dürholt, Daniela 90028 90035 8
Paul3 191 Wache, Anke 18029 18764 7WSTF
Ashleys Cats Coco4 4 Meyer, Anja 22706 22429 6RHLD
Hollyday Whiz Jessie5 225 Wagner, Stefanie 16013 24439 5WSTF
Impressive Tom Too6 146 Schollmeyer, Theresa 17048 24530 4NS/H
Mayor Cheeko Mccue7 20 Köhler, Claudia 6730 23233 3WSTF
Poco San Delta8 79 Jaskulla, Arnd 21830 21633 2WSTF
Checkmate White Star9 65 Eberhardt, Sina 22071 18246 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
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Gismos Gipsy1 113 Fichtel, Maria-Katharina 23708 23686 5 67,5WSTF
Hot a Max2 189 Glenszczyk, Edith 16333 22506 4 65WSTF
Doc Eat Dun It3 114 Fichtel, Maria-Katharina 23708 24413 3 64WSTF
Jac Break Out4 110 Hönisch, Isabell 23955 23680 2 62WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 15
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Padua1 178 Kratz, Stefanie 23950 23699 6HES
Jumping Jack Flash2 66 Heitschötter, Lisa-Marie 22367 90012 5WSTF
Sir Dustin3 45 Stein, Jennifer 23345 23231 4WSTF
HL Skippers Lady4 126 Kiel, Sara-Vaness 23897 24443 3WSTF
Quixote Gay Olena5 52 Henze, Claudia 24063 22045 2WSTF
Frankana6 196 Rammig, Maren 23558 90028 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� -83)�%$ -XQJSIHUGH�%DVLV $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 30
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 10

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Hollyday Whiz Jessie1 225 Wagner, Stefanie 16013 24439 10 7,05WSTF
Dun It Like BH2 87 Döring, Katja 18772 23626 9 6,95B/BRA
Impressive Tom Too3 146 Schollmeyer, Theresa 17048 24530 8 6,9NS/H
My Sweet Little Bastard4 220 Silling, Esther 16178 23452 7 6,75HB/NS
Radical Princess5 34 Prause, Sabine 12693 90004 6 6,6WSTF
GW Specialist Glo5 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 6 6,6HES
BH Smooth Gentleman7 12 Beckmann, Jutta 14074 24925 4 6,55NS/H
Whiz Topsail Supreme7 132 Utech, Lisa 10466 23763 4 6,55RHLD
Zippolena Jacy9 37 Gürth, Brigitte 23139 24494 2 6,5NS/H
Poco Ben Uno10 93 Kastens, Merle 17791 23744 1 6,45WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�:3 6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Sugar's Fire1 94 Wolff, Simone 19106 19321 5WSTF
CG Stargate Miss2 180 Grieneisen, Diana 23192 23562 4HES
Skipper of King3 40 Croft, Astrid 18889 20794 3NS/H
Smart Boy4 182 Kebbel, Ellen 21836 16137 2WSTF
Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo5 15 Hoffmann, Katrin 21907 21508 1NS/H

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�:3 6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 15
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Smooth Relic1 147 Otremba, Martin 7232 20634 6NS/H
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My Skippa Dandy Dawn2 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 5WSTF
Ima Cool Te N Te3 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 4HES
FR Final Countdown4 6 Mersmann, Sina 17173 16838 3WSTF
Checkmate White Star5 101 Hermerschmidt, Claudia 17627 18246 2WSTF
Blue Ray Jay6 200 Mügge, Friederike 20877 20491 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Vicky1 75 Kienitz, Josefine 90006 90013 5
Poco Be Forever2 166 Wienert, Kathrin 90017 90022 4
Frankana3 195 Michel, Nadine 90020 90027 3
Arabella4 46 Bärsch, Julia 90004 90006 2
Jumping Jack Flash5 67 Twittmann, Jessica 90005 90012 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Arc Playsophie1 27 Sosna, Carolin 21097 21375 5 67,5RHLD
Big Tip2 122 Hoffmann, Jane 20729 21428 4 66,5WSTF
Smart Snap O Lena3 60 Barre, Anna-Lena 17978 22558 3 66WSTF
SR Peppy Dun Badger4 73 Schulz, Ann-Katrin 13531 23467 2 65WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
SC Golden Skipper1 98 Luhmann, Annika 24523 22219 5WSTF
Rustys Lil Topsail2 108 Willen, Sharleena-C. 24679 15031 4WSTF
Gismos Gipsy3 113 Fichtel, Maria-Katharina 23708 23686 3WSTF
Sommersell Peggy4 161 Heinicke, Marit 24729 24922 2WSTF
Lady Mac Smart5 212 Auferkamp, Vanessa 23780 90036 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 24
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Red Hot N Rosie1 153 Macher, Claudia 22440 24199 8WSTF
Going To Be Boss2 5 Dürholt, Daniela 90028 90035 7
Checkmate White Star3 65 Eberhardt, Sina 22071 18246 6WSTF
Special Dandy Skip4 64 Lüttgenau, Thomas 24202 24083 5RHLD
Mayor Cheeko Mccue5 20 Köhler, Claudia 6730 23233 4WSTF
Gunsmokes Cody Jac6 134 Kunert, Christina 15705 8329 3WSTF
SR Royals Magic King7 72 Schäfers, Luisa 23937 10024 2WSTF
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Smooth Special Trick8 21 Hinrichs, Annegret 17129 19751 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�MXQ�5 -XQLRU�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Rosis Buddy1 155 Rother, Marion 15160 21956 6 68,5B/BRA
Missy Taris Wimpy2 88 Schmidt, Sybille 14200 21330 5 67NS/H
Remins Chicita2 142 Nuhn, Mirko 22223 23910 5 67HES
SR Peppy Dun Badger4 74 Schulz, Albert 998 23467 3 66,5WSTF
Miss Carry Action5 190 Glenszczyk, Bernhard 1325 23020 2 65,5WSTF
Crome Plated Joe6 100 Nehring, Kai 3911 90037 1 63,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�51 6HQLRU�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
SR Royals Magic King1 71 Schulz jun., Albert 13530 10024 5 68,5WSTF
Quixotes Hot Peppy2 24 Dichte, Detlef 16462 16478 4 67,5HES
Robin2 129 Wörle, Bianca Janine 20183 19782 4 67,5HES
Doc Patchex Son4 112 Langenbeck, Katrin 18891 19001 2 65HH/SH
Rufflers5 206 Schabbehardt, Bettina 20806 7130 1 64,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�51 6HQLRU�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
My Skippa Dandy Dawn1 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 5 69WSTF
Time Of The Preacher2 251 Schulz, Albert 998 21253 4 68WSTF
Pride of Pepper3 131 Schikora, Frederyk 19053 23623 3 67HES
Skippas Red Rusty4 158 Wolff, Sascha 10843 24309 2 66WSTF
Shesamona Superslide5 173 Wittkowski-Schroeter, Jö 7078 21575 1 56,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�66 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6KRZPDQVKLS��
DW�+DOWHU

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Monty1 25 Eichler, Gianna 20555 22133 5WSTF
Giacomo2 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 4WSTF
Big Tip3 122 Hoffmann, Jane 20729 21428 3WSTF
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�:5 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Painted Poco Paul1 26 Sosna, Carolin 21097 20730 4 66RHLD
Domino2 183 Sauer, Nele 19046 9752 3 64HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�:5 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 20
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Ima Cool Te N Te1 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 7 70HES
My Skippa Dandy Dawn2 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 6 69,5WSTF
LF Sunshine King3 3 Röttgen, Karin 20189 19960 5 68,5RHLD
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab4 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 4 67,5WSTF
Doc Patchex Son4 112 Langenbeck, Katrin 18891 19001 4 67,5HH/SH
TL Beau Contoured6 35 Prause, Sabine 12693 10971 2 67WSTF
Quixotes Hot Peppy7 24 Dichte, Detlef 16462 16478 1 66HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� -83)�51 -XQJSIHUGH�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Remins Chicita1 142 Nuhn, Mirko 22223 23910 6 7,1HES
TG Jacks The Man2 214 Golla, Tanja 174 23594 5 6,85WSTF
Great Whizkid3 130 Schikora, Frederyk 19053 24625 4 6,65HES
My Sweet Little Bastard4 220 Silling, Esther 16178 23452 3 6,45HB/NS
Whiz Topsail Supreme5 132 Utech, Lisa 10466 23763 2 6,4RHLD
Topsail Lu Chex6 133 Utech, Lisa 10466 24628 1 6,3RHLD

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����VHQ�6 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�
6XSHUKRUVH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
TL Beau Contoured1 35 Prause, Sabine 12693 10971 6 70WSTF
Doc Patchex Son2 112 Langenbeck, Katrin 18891 19001 5 69,5HH/SH
Double Oak Paleface3 13 Röhr, Birga 8797 20688 4 69HES
Shades Of Fury3 144 Becker, Stefanie 15391 18868 4 69WSTF
Painted Poco Paul5 26 Sosna, Carolin 21097 20730 2 68,5RHLD
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab5 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 2 68,5WSTF
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�MXQ� 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�-XQLRU�:HVWHUQ�
3OHDVXUH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 14
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Missy Taris Wimpy1 88 Schmidt, Sybille 14200 21330 6NS/H
Lope Lika Prince2 33 Prause, Sabine 12693 23727 5WSTF
Zip Snip Josie3 241 Rath, Hiltrud 971 23524 4HES
GW Specialist Glo4 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 3HES
Zippolena Jacy5 37 Gürth, Brigitte 23139 24494 2NS/H
Dirty Doc Daniel6 136 Patschkowski, Nicole 14952 22335 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�:+ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�
+RUVHPDQVKLS

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Giacomo1 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 6WSTF
Arc Playsophie2 27 Sosna, Carolin 21097 21375 5RHLD
Frosty Lil Duke3 139 Hildebrand, Dominik 24763 24723 4HES
Zippos Passing Gold4 135 Boog-Whiteside, Lea 22757 22451 3RHLD
Tinos Sprightly Skip5 198 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 2WSTF
Monty6 25 Eichler, Gianna 20555 22133 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�:3 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�
3OHDVXUH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 10
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Zippos Passing Gold1 135 Boog-Whiteside, Lea 22757 22451 5RHLD
Stormy Time Freckle2 152 Djeri, Carolin 20890 16098 4HES
Just Call Me Deluxe3 55 Dost, Anna Lena 18963 23087 3WSTF
Giacomo4 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 2WSTF
Arc Playsophie5 27 Sosna, Carolin 21097 21375 1RHLD

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�VHQ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�
3OHDVXUH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 22
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Ima Cool Te N Te1 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 8HES
GMG Anny Get Your Gun2 54 Franke, Astrid 9145 16947 7HES
Smooth Relic3 147 Otremba, Martin 7232 20634 6NS/H
FR Final Countdown4 6 Mersmann, Sina 17173 16838 5WSTF
My Skippa Dandy Dawn5 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 4WSTF
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Shaniqua Bint Sahaab6 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 3WSTF
Blue Ray Jay7 200 Mügge, Friederike 20877 20491 2WSTF
Sugar's Fire8 94 Wolff, Simone 19106 19321 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�:+ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�
+RUVHPDQVKLS

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 23
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Ima Cool Te N Te1 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 8HES
Shades Of Fury2 144 Becker, Stefanie 15391 18868 7WSTF
Janes Bar Freckles3 137 Sievering, Stefanie 22475 23014 6WSTF
Sugar's Fire4 94 Wolff, Simone 19106 19321 5WSTF
My Skippa Dandy Dawn5 28 Schwarzburger, Rebecc 17565 21184 4WSTF
Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo6 15 Hoffmann, Katrin 21907 21508 3NS/H
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab7 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 2WSTF
Lee Kitty Rose8 95 Sroka, Sabine 2568 9849 1RHLD

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�MXQ� 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�-XQLRU�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 14
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
SR Peppy Dun Badger1 74 Schulz, Albert 998 23467 6 68WSTF
Remins Chicita2 142 Nuhn, Mirko 22223 23910 5 67HES
Whiz Topsail Supreme3 132 Utech, Lisa 10466 23763 4 66RHLD
Solanos Mr Twister3 244 Sättler, Eva 20531 22576 4 66RLP
Crome Plated Joe5 100 Nehring, Kai 3911 90037 2 65,5WSTF
TG Jacks The Man6 214 Golla, Tanja 174 23594 1 65WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�VHQ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 23
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 8

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Docs Just in Peppy1 154 Gakenheimer, Britta 3955 12163 8 69HES
Ima Cool Te N Te2 242 Rath, Hiltrud 971 20654 7 68,5HES
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab3 58 Schulte, Sarah 18816 20418 6 67,5WSTF
Blue Ray Jay4 200 Mügge, Friederike 20877 20491 5 67WSTF
Smooth Ever Lee5 19 Stieneke, Klaus 1445 7913 4 66,5WSTF
CG Stargate Miss5 180 Grieneisen, Diana 23192 23562 4 66,5HES
Double Oak Paleface7 13 Röhr, Birga 8797 20688 2 66HES
Lee Kitty Rose8 95 Sroka, Sabine 2568 9849 1 65,5RHLD

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�51 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
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(:8�7XUQLHU��$4�&�%ULORQ
SR Peppy Dun Badger1 73 Schulz, Ann-Katrin 13531 23467 5 68WSTF
Big Tip2 122 Hoffmann, Jane 20729 21428 4 66WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�VHQ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 18
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Pride of Pepper1 131 Schikora, Frederyk 19053 23623 7 70HES
Flip N Rooster2 105 Nehring, Kai 3911 18908 6 69WSTF
BM Hollywood Lady2 157 Wolff, Sascha 10843 22271 6 69WSTF
SR Royals Magic King4 71 Schulz jun., Albert 13530 10024 4 68,5WSTF
Shades Of Fury5 144 Becker, Stefanie 15391 18868 3 68WSTF
Rufflers6 208 Golla, Tanja 174 7130 2 67,5WSTF
Skippas Red Rusty7 158 Wolff, Sascha 10843 24309 1 66,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�7+ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 15
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Billy VI1 59 Barre, Jan Niklas 21946 13278 6 71WSTF
Giacomo2 118 Kleinemenke, Nina 17621 18186 5 66WSTF
Monty3 25 Eichler, Gianna 20555 22133 4 64,5WSTF
Stormy Time Freckle4 151 Djeri, Julia 19098 16098 3 64HES
Just Call Me Deluxe5 55 Dost, Anna Lena 18963 23087 2 61,5WSTF
Ates6 150 Djeri, Julia 19098 16748 1 59,5HES

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�MXQ� 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�-XQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Missy Taris Wimpy1 88 Schmidt, Sybille 14200 21330 6 71,5NS/H
GW Specialist Glo2 175 Volmer, Ute 4880 24115 5 69,5HES
Lope Lika Prince3 33 Prause, Sabine 12693 23727 4 69WSTF
Zip Snip Josie3 241 Rath, Hiltrud 971 23524 4 69HES
Radical Princess5 34 Prause, Sabine 12693 90004 2 68,5WSTF
Poco Ben Uno6 93 Kastens, Merle 17791 23744 1 68WSTF

Sonntag, 3. Mai 2009 Seite 17 von 17


